BT

36585

BpO{ES THE DRAWEIS DR MRNT, FROPERIT
Of FAP P LLAS BS. COHTARS FROFREZIART
ARDCOHNDERLAL BINTRSLANCH, D UEALL
EE LEED CHLY AS AMTROWED BT WP PUATS
ARD SHALL NOY BEEGIVE IO DIEES OR
COMED WIHOWN HE WEMINCONSERE Or
M PFLUMVIPS REIFR 1O FAPFLUARS FIOVEILY
TEIEHRIDUSRDL

| THRD ANGLEFRDUECEN

IFLACEDL « 1030
AFLACEDU £ 1010

AMOULAR O e 1°  |=ams

DO MOT SCALE 5F

PART NUMBER DESCHIFTION MATERIAL
| ommar EUCTION FLANGE = AST IRON
2 23032 FLAFFER ASSEMBLT BUNA 1
3 77311 FLANGE CAST IRON 1
4 39183 O-RING BUINA 1
5 37140 FIPE PLUG 1/2'NFT STEEL ZINC PLATED 1
y: 23372 SEAL ASY T-2100 CCs VITON 1
7 38210 O-RING BUNA 1
a 29255 GASKET LEXIDE MI-2085 1
7 24765 CAPSCREW: 5716 18434 PATCH 304 STAINLESS STEEL 3
o 3247 ADAFTER CAST RO 1
1 I9TEE HANDLE KIT TINC PLATED STEEL 1
73002 CLARMP ASSEABLY 03 STAIMLESS STEEL 1
71242 CAP SCREW HH 5/16-18 X 7/8  |304 STAINLESS STEEL B
21238 LOCKWASHER 5/16 X 1/8 304 STAIMLESS STEEL
41475 FIPE PLUG:1/4 NPT STEEL 1
22351 HOUSING CAST IRON 1
23240 WEAR PLATE STEEL 1
37137 SCREW FHE 5/16-18 X 5/8 304 STAIMLESS STEEL 2
T3855 HEX JAM NUT 5/8-18 304 STAIMLESS STEEL 1
36A0E IMFELLER CAST IRON i
73786, DRIVE SLEEVE 303 STAIMLESS STEEL i
| LI LSS OTHERWISE HOIED

MF PUMPS, IHC.

FRASER, MAICHIZAN 4BD2&, US.A.

HLATERIAL SECS
|z 2

Crzan

AFTEIE mA (A |m:||-:u

oo

ﬂ

— mw:FI'I.I'I-53]:"]:-'1'-'.2 C:PEM 5.0 HF 5BL

DxANEEIN

" 36585




